:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9788668

Aug 22, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 305,895 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 338395 - 0.019119471 ETH®
50.24 USD

2 338396 - 0.019094237 ETH®
50.17 USD

3 338397 - 0.019101535 ETH®
50.19 USD

4 338398 - 0.019114337 ETH®
50.23 USD

S 338399 - 0.019109687 ETH®
50.22 USD

6 338400 - 0.019146325 ETH®
50.31 USD

7 338408 - 0.064721013 ETH®
170.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9788668
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/305895
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338395
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338396
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338397
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338398
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338399
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338400
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338408

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

338409

338410

338411

338412

338413

338414

338415

338416

338417

Validator Id

1435213

Amount

0.018485977
48.58 USD

0.019188041
50.42 USD

0.065013099
170.85 USD

0.019151854
50.33 USD

0.019097831
50.18 USD

0.019142091
50.30 USD

0.019153166
50.33 USD

0.019127680
50.26 USD

0.019133371
50.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045794973

120.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338409
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338410
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338411
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338412
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338413
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338414
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338415
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338416
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/338417
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1435213

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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